Extruded Flat Lift Table
New Product Bulletin
How to Order
EFF - 80 50 - EM
The Lift Table is an EF1-based, guided cylinder with four shafts for maximum rigidity. It is designed for lifting applications
where other non-rotating cylinders cannot handle an overhung load and space is at a premium.
• Four-shaft support withstands offset loads and moments.
• Simple, efficient design provides economical alternative to other costly guided actuators.
• Joins the EF family of products, so shares all the same benefits--long service life, low friction operation, fast delivery.
• Convenient wide tooling mounting surface.
• Intended for vertical lifting applications (should not be mounted horizontally or with tooling plates facing down).
Type
EFF -
Double-Acting
Non-Rotating
Lift Table
Bore Size
50 - 50mm
80 - 80mm
125 - 125mm
Options
B - Internal Bumpers
E - U.S. Customary (inch)*
M -
Magnetic Position
Sensing
V -
High Temperature
(15°F to 225°F)
*Inch-series only; include "E"
option in all model numbers
Stroke Length
5mm increments to 100mm max
50mm 80mm 125mm
Base $150.00 $225.00 $375.00
Add per 5mm 3.50 4.00 5.00
B 7.45 13.40 20.00
M 10.55 16.50 26.00
V 24.65 39.20 65.00
List Prices
All prices are F.O.B. Monee, Illinois, and are subject to change without notice.